Inventory Report Form Sample

The inventory report form sample efficiently tracks both the quantity and value of items, providing a clear overview of
stock levels. This form assists businesses in maintaining accurate inventory records and making informed decisions. lts
structured layout ensures easy data entry and quick access to crucial inventory details.

Date: ]

|

Prepared By: ]

Item
Code

101-A

205-B

315-C

480-D

Total

Remarks:

ltem
Name/Description

Blue Ink Ballpoint Pen

A4 Copy Paper
Stapler Medium

Yellow Post-it Notes

Unit

Box
(12pcs)

Ream
Piece

Pad

Quantity in
Stock

50

120
35
85

290

Unit Value
$)

4.00

5.50
7.25

1.50

Total Value
$)

200.00

660.00
253.75
127.50

1,241.25
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