

Inventory Report Form Sample

The **inventory report form sample** efficiently tracks both the quantity and value of items, providing a clear overview of stock levels. This form assists businesses in maintaining accurate inventory records and making informed decisions. Its structured layout ensures easy data entry and quick access to crucial inventory details.

Date:

Prepared By:

Item Code	Item Name/Description	Unit	Quantity in Stock	Unit Value (\$)	Total Value (\$)
101-A	Blue Ink Ballpoint Pen	Box (12pcs)	50	4.00	200.00
205-B	A4 Copy Paper	Rream	120	5.50	660.00
315-C	Stapler Medium	Piece	35	7.25	253.75
480-D	Yellow Post-it Notes	Pad	85	1.50	127.50
Total			290		1,241.25

Remarks:

Enter any additional information or notes here.